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PACSystems Control

PMC 5565 Reflective Memory PMC Module 

PMC-5565PIORC-110000 PMC, 2 GIGA Baud RM w/FO Options, 128 Mbyte Memory, 4K FIFOs, Multimode Transmission Active

PMC-5565PIORC-111000 PMC, 2 GIGA Baud RM w/FO Options, 128 Mbyte Memory, 4 K FIFOs, Single Mode Transmission Active

PMC-5565PIORC-210000 PMC, 2 GIGA Baud RM w/FO Options, 256 Mbyte Memory, 4K FIFOs, Multimode Transmission Active

PMC-5565PIORC-211000 PMC, 2 GIGA Baud RM w/FO Options, 256 Mbyte Memory, 4 K FIFOs, Single Mode Transmission Active

PCI 5565 Reflective Memory PCI Module 

PCI-5565PIORC-110000 PCI, 2 GIGA Baud RM w/FO Options, 128 Mbyte Memory, 4K FIFOs, Multimode Transmission Active

PCI-5565PIORC-111000 PCI, 2 GIGA Baud RM w/FO Options, 128 Mbyte Memory, 4K FIFOs, Single Mode Transmission Active

PCI-5565PIORC-210000 PCI, 2 GIGA Baud RM w/FO Options, 256 Mbyte Memory, 4K FIFOs, Multimode Transmission Active

PCI-5565PIORC-211000 PCI, 2 GIGA Baud RM w/FO Options, 256 Mbyte Memory, 4K FIFOs, Single Mode Transmission Active

PCI Express 5565 Reflective Memory PCIE Module 

PCIE-5565RC-100000 PCI Express, 2 GIGA Baud RM w/FO Options, 128 Mbyte Memory, 4K FIFOs, Multimode Transmission Active

PCIE-5565RC-101000 PCI Express, 2 GIGA Baud RM w/FO Options, 128 Mbyte Memory, 4K FIFOs, Single Mode Transmission Active

PCIE-5565RC-200000 PCI Express, 2 GIGA Baud RM w/FO Options, 256 Mbyte Memory, 4K FIFOs, Multimode Transmission Active

PCIE-5565RC-201000 PCI Express, 2 GIGA Baud RM w/FO Options, 256 Mbyte Memory, 4K FIFOs, Single Mode Transmission Active

Reflective Memory Interface Modules for PCs 

HUB-5595-308 DIN-rail Mount Reflective Memory Hub. 21 -32 VDC Power supply, 1x 10BaseT Ethernet, 1x RS232,  

8x Multimode Pluggable transceivers

Active

HUB-5595-380 DIN-rail Mount Reflective Memory Hub. 21 -32 VDC Power supply, 1x 10BaseT Ethernet, 1x RS232,  

8x Single mode Pluggable transceivers

Active

ACC-5595-208 Rack Mount or Desktop Reflective Memory Hub. Universal power supply, 1x 10BaseT Ethernet, 1x RS232,  

8x multimode pluggable transceivers

Active

ACC-5595-280 Rack Mount or Desktop, 8 Single mode Pluggable Transceivers. And no Multimode Pluggable Transceivers Active

IC695STK001 RX3i Controller PACkage 1 Starter Kit includes RX3i with software. (includes one each IC695CPU305, IC695CHS012, 

IC695LRE001, IC695PSA040, IC695ETM001, IC694ACC300, IC694MDL940 and IC646MPP001.) Limited one RX3i  

starter kit per customer site.

Active

IC695STK002 RX3i with Control and View. Power PACkage 2 Starter Kit includes RX3i and QuickPanel View 6” STD with  

software. (includes one each IC695CPU305, IC695CHS012, IC695LRE001, IC695PSA040, IC695ETM001, IC694ACC300, 

IC694MDL940, IC754VSI06STD, BC646MQP001, IC646MPP001 and DC power supply for QuickPanel) Limited one  

RX3i starter kit per customer site.

Active

IC695STK003 RX3i, The Complete PACkage with Control, Motion and View. Power PACkage 3 Starter Kit includes RX3i, motion module 

(Servo and Amplifier sold separately) and QuickPanel View 6” STD with software. (includes one each  

IC695CPU305, IC695CHS012, IC695LRE001, IC695PSA040, IC695ETM001, IC694DSM314, IC694ACC300, IC694MDL940, 

IC754VSI06STD, BC646MQP001, IC646MPP001 and DC power supply for QuickPanel) Limited one RX3i starter kit per 

customer site.

Active

IC695STK004 RX3i Power PACkage 4 Starter Kit includes (one each IC695CPU305, IC695CHS012, IC695PSA040, IC695ETM001, 

IC646MPP101)

Active

IC695STK005 RX3i Power PACkage 5 Starter Kit includes (one each IC695CPU305, IC695CHS012, IC695PSA040, IC646MPP101) Active

IC695STK006 RX3i Power PACkage 6 Starter Kit includes (one each IC695CPU305, IC695CHS012, IC695PSD040, IC695ETM001, 

IC646MPP101)

Active

IC695STK007 RX3i Power PACkage 7 Starter Kit includes (one each IC695CPU305, IC695CHS012, IC695PSD040, IC646MPP101) Active

IC695STK010 RX3i CPE 305, RX3i PROFINET Controller Module, RX3i 7-slot base, RX3i AC Power Supply, RX3i 8 Point Input  

Simulator, RX3i 16 Point DC Outlet Module, VersaMax PROFINET Slave Module, VersaMax AC Power Supply,  

Mixed Discrete Module, Input Simulator, I/O Base, Proficy* Machine Edition Professional Software

Active

CMX and RMX Reflective Memory HUB (Contact GE for additional HUB configurations)

Starter Kits (Only one starter kit per customer per customer site)


